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                              SINGLE SOUND CRACKERS                              SINGLE SOUND CRACKERS

VC0001VC0001    3½’’ LAKSHMI   3½’’ LAKSHMI 1 Pkt1 Pkt 9.009.00

VC0002VC0002    4’’ LAKSHMI   4’’ LAKSHMI 1 Pkt1 Pkt 14.0014.00

VC0003VC0003    4’’ DELUXE LAKSHMI (10ply)   4’’ DELUXE LAKSHMI (10ply) 1 Pkt1 Pkt 20.0020.00

VC0004VC0004    4’’ DELUXE LAKSHMI (12ply)   4’’ DELUXE LAKSHMI (12ply) 1 Pkt1 Pkt 25.0025.00

VC0005VC0005    GOLD LAKSHMI (12Ply)   GOLD LAKSHMI (12Ply) 1 Pkt1 Pkt 25.0025.00

VC0007VC0007    2¾’’ KURUVI   2¾’’ KURUVI 1 Pkt1 Pkt 7.007.00

VC0232VC0232    5" Lakshmi   5" Lakshmi 1 Pkt1 Pkt 0.000.00

                              FLOWERPOTS CONE                              FLOWERPOTS CONE

VC0022VC0022    TRICOLOUR FOUNTAIN (5Pcs)   TRICOLOUR FOUNTAIN (5Pcs) 1 Box1 Box 180.00180.00

VC0024VC0024    COLOUR CONE (2Pcs)   COLOUR CONE (2Pcs) 1 Box1 Box 250.00250.00

VC0177VC0177    MONTOR POTS   MONTOR POTS 1 Box1 Box 400.00400.00

                              FOUNTAINS                              FOUNTAINS

VC0035VC0035    GANGA JAMUNA (5Pcs)   GANGA JAMUNA (5Pcs) 1 Box1 Box 60.0060.00

VC0038VC0038    KIT KAT   KIT KAT 1 Box1 Box 20.0020.00

VC0039VC0039    DISCO SHOWER (5Pcs)   DISCO SHOWER (5Pcs) 1 Box1 Box 80.0080.00

VC0040VC0040    5 in 1 COLOUR SHOWER (5pcs)   5 in 1 COLOUR SHOWER (5pcs) 1 Box1 Box 80.0080.00

VC0041VC0041    MAGIC COINS   MAGIC COINS 1 Piece1 Piece 60.0060.00

VC0042VC0042    COCK TAIL (3Pcs)   COCK TAIL (3Pcs) 1 Box1 Box 250.00250.00

VC0043VC0043    COLOUR CHANGING BUTTERFLY   COLOUR CHANGING BUTTERFLY 1 Box1 Box 80.0080.00

VC0044VC0044    BAMBARAM   BAMBARAM 1 Box1 Box 100.00100.00

VC0045VC0045    SIREN (3 Pcs)   SIREN (3 Pcs) 1 Box1 Box 150.00150.00

VC0046VC0046    PHOTO FLASH COLOUR   PHOTO FLASH COLOUR 1 Box1 Box 50.0050.00

VC0047VC0047    MONEY BANK/ SOUND MARRIAGE   MONEY BANK/ SOUND MARRIAGE 1 Box1 Box 140.00140.00

VC0048VC0048    MAGIC PEACOCK   MAGIC PEACOCK 1 Piece1 Piece 120.00120.00

VC0050VC0050    MAGIC MONEY   MAGIC MONEY 1 Box1 Box 180.00180.00

VC0181VC0181    ASHRAFI SMALL (5Pcs)   ASHRAFI SMALL (5Pcs) 1 Box1 Box 0.000.00

VC0182VC0182    ASHRAFI BIG (5Pcs)   ASHRAFI BIG (5Pcs) 1 Box1 Box 30.0030.00

                              GROUND CHAKKAR                              GROUND CHAKKAR

VC0008VC0008    GROUND CHAKKAR BIG (10Pcs)   GROUND CHAKKAR BIG (10Pcs) 1 Box1 Box 30.0030.00

VC0009VC0009    GROUND CHAKKAR SPECIAL   GROUND CHAKKAR SPECIAL 1 Box1 Box 50.0050.00

VC0010VC0010    GROUND CHAKKAR DELUXE   GROUND CHAKKAR DELUXE 1 Box1 Box 100.00100.00

VC0011VC0011    DANCING WHEEL (5Pcs)   DANCING WHEEL (5Pcs) 1 Box1 Box 40.0040.00

VC0012VC0012    WHIZLING WHEEL (5Pcs)   WHIZLING WHEEL (5Pcs) 1 Box1 Box 110.00110.00

VC0165VC0165    GROUND CHAKKAR PLASTIC   GROUND CHAKKAR PLASTIC 1 Pkt1 Pkt 120.00120.00

VC0205VC0205    wire chakkar(10 pcs)   wire chakkar(10 pcs) 1 Box1 Box 160.00160.00

VC0225VC0225    6 IN 1 CHAKKAR (5pcs)   6 IN 1 CHAKKAR (5pcs) 1 Box1 Box 220.00220.00
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                              FLOWERPOTS                              FLOWERPOTS

VC0013VC0013    FLOWER POTS SMALL   FLOWER POTS SMALL 1 Box1 Box 40.0040.00

VC0014VC0014    FLOWER POTS BIG   FLOWER POTS BIG 1 Box1 Box 50.0050.00

VC0015VC0015    FLOWER POTS SPECIAL   FLOWER POTS SPECIAL 1 Box1 Box 60.0060.00

VC0016VC0016    FLOWER POTS ASOKA   FLOWER POTS ASOKA 1 Box1 Box 80.0080.00

VC0017VC0017    FLOWER POTS DELUXE (5PCS)   FLOWER POTS DELUXE (5PCS) 1 Box1 Box 140.00140.00

VC0018VC0018    FLOWER POTS SUPER DELUXE (2Pcs)   FLOWER POTS SUPER DELUXE (2Pcs) 1 Box1 Box 80.0080.00

VC0019VC0019    COLOUR KOTI/GIANT (10Pcs)   COLOUR KOTI/GIANT (10Pcs) 1 Box1 Box 140.00140.00

VC0023VC0023    COLOUR KOTI DELUXE   COLOUR KOTI DELUXE 1 Box1 Box 250.00250.00

VC0233VC0233    Gypsy(5pcs)   Gypsy(5pcs) 1 Box1 Box 140.00140.00

                              NOVELTIES CRACKERS                              NOVELTIES CRACKERS

VC0027VC0027    ULTRA PENCIL (3Pcs)   ULTRA PENCIL (3Pcs) 1 Box1 Box 60.0060.00

VC0028VC0028    Sivakasi Spl/ Super Man   Sivakasi Spl/ Super Man 1 Box1 Box 170.00170.00

VC0029VC0029    TRI COLOUR NAVARANG PENCIL (5Pcs)   TRI COLOUR NAVARANG PENCIL (5Pcs) 1 Box1 Box 100.00100.00

VC0030VC0030    ZEE BOOM BAA/MAGIC POPS   ZEE BOOM BAA/MAGIC POPS 1 Box1 Box 8.008.00

VC0031VC0031    COLOUR ELECTRIC STONE   COLOUR ELECTRIC STONE 1 Box1 Box 8.008.00

VC0032VC0032    1½’’ TWINKLING STAR   1½’’ TWINKLING STAR 1 Box1 Box 18.0018.00

VC0033VC0033    4’’ TWINKLING STAR   4’’ TWINKLING STAR 1 Box1 Box 50.0050.00

VC0034VC0034    ASSORTED CARTOON   ASSORTED CARTOON 1 Box1 Box 20.0020.00

VC0178VC0178    EMERALD   EMERALD 1 Box1 Box 40.0040.00

VC0179VC0179    WATER FALLS PENCIL/POPCORN PENCIL   WATER FALLS PENCIL/POPCORN PENCIL 1 Box1 Box 170.00170.00

VC0235VC0235    Zhu/Zhu Pencil(3pcs)   Zhu/Zhu Pencil(3pcs) 1 Box1 Box 170.00170.00

                              BOMBS                              BOMBS

VC0051VC0051    BULLET BOMB   BULLET BOMB 1 Box1 Box 20.0020.00

VC0052VC0052    HYDRO BOMB   HYDRO BOMB 1 Box1 Box 60.0060.00

VC0053VC0053    KING OF KINGO BOMB   KING OF KINGO BOMB 1 Box1 Box 75.0075.00

VC0054VC0054    CLASSIC BOMB /QUALIS BOMB GREEN   CLASSIC BOMB /QUALIS BOMB GREEN 1 Box1 Box 100.00100.00

VC0055VC0055    DINOSUR BOMB   DINOSUR BOMB 1 Box1 Box 150.00150.00

VC0057VC0057    ADIYAL SMALL   ADIYAL SMALL 1 Box1 Box 40.0040.00

VC0058VC0058    ADIYAL 1/2 kg   ADIYAL 1/2 kg 1 Piece1 Piece 80.0080.00

VC0166VC0166    ADIYAL 1 kg   ADIYAL 1 kg 1 Box1 Box 150.00150.00

VC0183VC0183    DIGITAL BOMB   DIGITAL BOMB 1 Box1 Box 230.00230.00

VC0263VC0263    COLOUR PAPER BOMB   COLOUR PAPER BOMB 1 Piece1 Piece 60.0060.00

VC0266VC0266    CYLINDER BOMB   CYLINDER BOMB 1 Pcs1 Pcs 220.00220.00

                              AERIAL NOVELTIES AND COMETS                              AERIAL NOVELTIES AND COMETS

VC0109VC0109    SKY SHOT CRACKLING   SKY SHOT CRACKLING 1 Piece1 Piece 40.0040.00

VC0111VC0111    7SHOT COLOUR WITH SOUND (5Pcs)   7SHOT COLOUR WITH SOUND (5Pcs) 1 Box1 Box 90.0090.00
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VC0112VC0112    1 ¼’’CHOTTA FANCY   1 ¼’’CHOTTA FANCY 1 Piece1 Piece 35.0035.00

VC0115VC0115    2 ½'' FANCY MULTI COLOUR   2 ½'' FANCY MULTI COLOUR 1 Piece1 Piece 140.00140.00

VC0118VC0118    3 ½'' FANCY MULTI COLOUR   3 ½'' FANCY MULTI COLOUR 1 Piece1 Piece 230.00230.00

VC0119VC0119    3 ½'' NAYA FALLS   3 ½'' NAYA FALLS 1 Piece1 Piece 250.00250.00

VC0120VC0120    4’’ FANCY MULTI COLOUR   4’’ FANCY MULTI COLOUR 1 Piece1 Piece 280.00280.00

VC0121VC0121    4’’ FANCY (DOUBLE FUNCTION)   4’’ FANCY (DOUBLE FUNCTION) 1 Piece1 Piece 350.00350.00

VC0122VC0122    4"fancy(7ball)   4"fancy(7ball) 1 Piece1 Piece 350.00350.00

VC0123VC0123    5’’ JUMBO FANCY COLOUR (VIJAY) (2 PIECE)   5’’ JUMBO FANCY COLOUR (VIJAY) (2 PIECE) 1 Piece1 Piece 700.00700.00

VC0168VC0168    5"fancy multicolour   5"fancy multicolour 1 Piece1 Piece 330.00330.00

VC0169VC0169    2 1/2 (Trible ball)   2 1/2 (Trible ball) 1 Piece1 Piece 180.00180.00

VC0185VC0185    2'' FANCY DOUBLE BALL   2'' FANCY DOUBLE BALL 1 Box1 Box 180.00180.00

VC0214VC0214    4'' FANCY MULTICOLOUR(2 pcs)   4'' FANCY MULTICOLOUR(2 pcs) 1 Piece1 Piece 550.00550.00

VC0260VC0260    6" FANCY MUlTICOLOUR   6" FANCY MUlTICOLOUR 1 Piece1 Piece 500.00500.00

                              ROCKETS                              ROCKETS

VC0059VC0059    BABY ROCKET   BABY ROCKET 1 Box1 Box 30.0030.00

VC0060VC0060    ROCKET BOMB   ROCKET BOMB 1 Box1 Box 50.0050.00

VC0061VC0061    LUNIK ROCKET   LUNIK ROCKET 1 Box1 Box 80.0080.00

VC0063VC0063    WHISTLE ROCKET   WHISTLE ROCKET 1 Box1 Box 100.00100.00

VC0213VC0213    2\3 SOUND ROCKET   2\3 SOUND ROCKET 1 Box1 Box 100.00100.00

                              COLOUR MATCHES                              COLOUR MATCHES

VC0134VC0134    ROLL CAP   ROLL CAP 1 Unit1 Unit 55.0055.00

VC0135VC0135    SNAKE SERPENT SMALL   SNAKE SERPENT SMALL 1 Dozen1 Dozen 25.0025.00

VC0136VC0136    SNAKE SERPENT BIG   SNAKE SERPENT BIG 1 Dozen1 Dozen 30.0030.00

VC0137VC0137    COLOUR MATCHES 3 in 1   COLOUR MATCHES 3 in 1 1 Unit1 Unit 45.0045.00

VC0138VC0138    COLOUR MATCHES 5 in 1   COLOUR MATCHES 5 in 1 1 Unit1 Unit 140.00140.00

VC0139VC0139    COLOUR MATCHES 10 in 1   COLOUR MATCHES 10 in 1 1 Unit1 Unit 190.00190.00

VC0258VC0258    Mamba   Mamba 1 Box1 Box 100.00100.00

                              LOOSE CRACKERS                              LOOSE CRACKERS

VC0064VC0064    RED BIJILI (50Pcs)   RED BIJILI (50Pcs) 1 Pkt1 Pkt 17.0017.00

VC0065VC0065    RED BILILI (100Pcs)   RED BILILI (100Pcs) 1 Pkt1 Pkt 25.0025.00

VC0066VC0066    STRIPPED BIJILI (100Pcs)   STRIPPED BIJILI (100Pcs) 1 Pkt1 Pkt 30.0030.00

VC0164VC0164    BIJILI normal 50pcs   BIJILI normal 50pcs 1 Pkt1 Pkt 11.0011.00

VC0236VC0236    Digital 200   Digital 200 1 Pkt1 Pkt 80.0080.00

VC0237VC0237    Digital 1000   Digital 1000 1 Box1 Box 150.00150.00

VC0238VC0238    Digital 2000   Digital 2000 1 Box1 Box 340.00340.00

VC0239VC0239    Digital 5000   Digital 5000 1 Box1 Box 850.00850.00

VC0240VC0240    Digital 10000   Digital 10000 1 Box1 Box 1,700.001,700.00
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                              SPARKLERS                              SPARKLERS

VC0086VC0086    7CM ELECTRIC SPARKLERS   7CM ELECTRIC SPARKLERS 1 Box1 Box 8.008.00

VC0087VC0087    7CM COLOUR SPARKLERS   7CM COLOUR SPARKLERS 1 Box1 Box 9.009.00

VC0088VC0088    7CM GREEN SPARKLERS   7CM GREEN SPARKLERS 1 Box1 Box 10.0010.00

VC0090VC0090    10CM ELECTRIC SPARKLERS   10CM ELECTRIC SPARKLERS 1 Box1 Box 12.0012.00

VC0091VC0091    10CM COLOUR SPARKLERS   10CM COLOUR SPARKLERS 1 Box1 Box 13.0013.00

VC0092VC0092    10CM GREEN SPARKLERS   10CM GREEN SPARKLERS 1 Box1 Box 14.0014.00

VC0094VC0094    12CM ELECTRIC SPARKLERS   12CM ELECTRIC SPARKLERS 1 Box1 Box 23.0023.00

VC0095VC0095    12CM COLOUR SPARKLERS   12CM COLOUR SPARKLERS 1 Box1 Box 23.0023.00

VC0096VC0096    12CM GREEN SPARKLERS   12CM GREEN SPARKLERS 1 Box1 Box 23.0023.00

VC0098VC0098    15CM ELECTRIC SPARKLERS   15CM ELECTRIC SPARKLERS 1 Box1 Box 35.0035.00

VC0099VC0099    15CM COLOUR SPARKLERS   15CM COLOUR SPARKLERS 1 Box1 Box 35.0035.00

VC0100VC0100    15CM GREEN SPARKLERS   15CM GREEN SPARKLERS 1 Box1 Box 35.0035.00

VC0101VC0101    15CM RED SPARKLERS   15CM RED SPARKLERS 1 Box1 Box 40.0040.00

VC0102VC0102    30CM ELECTRIC SPARKLERS   30CM ELECTRIC SPARKLERS 1 Box1 Box 35.0035.00

VC0103VC0103    30CM COLOUR SPARKLERS   30CM COLOUR SPARKLERS 1 Box1 Box 35.0035.00

VC0104VC0104    30CM GREEN SPARKLERS   30CM GREEN SPARKLERS 1 Box1 Box 35.0035.00

VC0105VC0105    30CM RED SPARKLERS   30CM RED SPARKLERS 1 Box1 Box 40.0040.00

VC0106VC0106    50CM ELECTRIC TUBE   50CM ELECTRIC TUBE 1 Tube1 Tube 120.00120.00

VC0107VC0107    50CM COLOUR TUBE   50CM COLOUR TUBE 1 Tube1 Tube 130.00130.00

VC0108VC0108    50CM MULTI MIX   50CM MULTI MIX 1 Tube1 Tube 170.00170.00

VC0206VC0206    7 Cm RED SPARKLERS   7 Cm RED SPARKLERS 1 Box1 Box 12.0012.00

VC0207VC0207    10CM RED SPARKLERS   10CM RED SPARKLERS 1 Box1 Box 16.0016.00

VC0208VC0208    12CM RED SPARKLERS   12CM RED SPARKLERS 1 Box1 Box 25.0025.00

VC0209VC0209    ROTATING SPARKLERS   ROTATING SPARKLERS 1 Box1 Box 170.00170.00

                              MULTIPLE AERIAL SHOTS (SOUND & COLOURFUL)                              MULTIPLE AERIAL SHOTS (SOUND & COLOURFUL)

VC0126VC0126    12 SHOT MULTICOLOR   12 SHOT MULTICOLOR 1 Piece1 Piece 200.00200.00

VC0127VC0127    12 SHOT DELUXE RED & GREEN   12 SHOT DELUXE RED & GREEN 1 Piece1 Piece 150.00150.00

VC0129VC0129    25 SHOT CRACKLING   25 SHOT CRACKLING 1 Piece1 Piece 180.00180.00

VC0130VC0130    30 SHOT MULTI COLOUR SHOT   30 SHOT MULTI COLOUR SHOT 1 Piece1 Piece 350.00350.00

VC0131VC0131    60 SHOT MULTI COLOUR SHOT   60 SHOT MULTI COLOUR SHOT 1 Piece1 Piece 700.00700.00

VC0132VC0132    120 SHOT MULTI COLOUR SHOT   120 SHOT MULTI COLOUR SHOT 1 Piece1 Piece 1,400.001,400.00

VC0133VC0133    240 SHOT MULTI COLOUR SHOT   240 SHOT MULTI COLOUR SHOT 1 Piece1 Piece 2,500.002,500.00

VC0159VC0159    30 SHOT MULTICOLOUR WITH CRACKLING   30 SHOT MULTICOLOUR WITH CRACKLING 1 Box1 Box 400.00400.00

VC0160VC0160    60 SHOT MULTICOLOUR WITH CRACKLING   60 SHOT MULTICOLOUR WITH CRACKLING 1 Box1 Box 800.00800.00

VC0161VC0161    120 SHOT MULTICOLOUR WITH CRACKLING   120 SHOT MULTICOLOUR WITH CRACKLING 1 Box1 Box 1,500.001,500.00

VC0162VC0162    240 SHOT MULTICOLOUR WITH CRACKLING   240 SHOT MULTICOLOUR WITH CRACKLING 1 Piece1 Piece 3,000.003,000.00
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VC0261VC0261    50 WHISTLING SHOT   50 WHISTLING SHOT 1 Piece1 Piece 1,100.001,100.00

                              NEW ARRIVALS                              NEW ARRIVALS

VC0020VC0020    LOLLYPOP   LOLLYPOP 1 Box1 Box 170.00170.00

VC0141VC0141    RAINBOW SMOKE   RAINBOW SMOKE 1 Box1 Box 120.00120.00

VC0145VC0145    TIN   TIN 1 Piece1 Piece 80.0080.00

VC0146VC0146    4X4 WHEEL   4X4 WHEEL 1 Piece1 Piece 120.00120.00

VC0147VC0147    SONY GUN   SONY GUN 1 Box1 Box 100.00100.00

VC0170VC0170    Chotta Beem (5Pcs)   Chotta Beem (5Pcs) 1 Box1 Box 150.00150.00

VC0171VC0171    Five Girls (5Pcs)   Five Girls (5Pcs) 1 Box1 Box 220.00220.00

VC0173VC0173    WATER FALLS   WATER FALLS 1 Piece1 Piece 140.00140.00

VC0174VC0174    GOLDEN RICE (5Pcs)   GOLDEN RICE (5Pcs) 1 Box1 Box 80.0080.00

VC0188VC0188    SINGING POP   SINGING POP 1 Box1 Box 100.00100.00

VC0190VC0190    STAR KING   STAR KING 1 Piece1 Piece 100.00100.00

VC0198VC0198    Bada Peacock   Bada Peacock 1 Pcs1 Pcs 350.00350.00

VC0199VC0199    5G TIN   5G TIN 1 Box1 Box 150.00150.00

VC0202VC0202    SHIN CHAN   SHIN CHAN 1 Box1 Box 100.00100.00

VC0203VC0203    PARASUIT   PARASUIT 1 Pcs1 Pcs 30.0030.00

VC0210VC0210    BAT   BAT 1 Piece1 Piece 120.00120.00

VC0211VC0211    90 WATTS   90 WATTS 1 Box1 Box 100.00100.00

VC0216VC0216    TOUCH AND TOUCH   TOUCH AND TOUCH 1 Box1 Box 80.0080.00

VC0217VC0217    PEACOCK FEATHER   PEACOCK FEATHER 1 Box1 Box 75.0075.00

VC0218VC0218    OLD IS GOLD   OLD IS GOLD 1 Box1 Box 140.00140.00

VC0219VC0219    DORA SINGER   DORA SINGER 1 Box1 Box 140.00140.00

VC0220VC0220    5G PISTOL   5G PISTOL 1 Box1 Box 180.00180.00

VC0221VC0221    4"fountain   4"fountain 1 Box1 Box 160.00160.00

VC0222VC0222    SWORD   SWORD 1 Piece1 Piece 100.00100.00

VC0223VC0223    GOLDEN DUCK   GOLDEN DUCK 1 Piece1 Piece 300.00300.00

VC0224VC0224    PUBG GUN/TOP GUN   PUBG GUN/TOP GUN 1 Box1 Box 180.00180.00

VC0226VC0226    EMU EGG (2Pcs)   EMU EGG (2Pcs) 1 Box1 Box 200.00200.00

VC0227VC0227    TRAVEL BUS   TRAVEL BUS 1 Piece1 Piece 230.00230.00

VC0228VC0228    THOR(2pcs)   THOR(2pcs) 1 Box1 Box 240.00240.00

VC0241VC0241    Colour rain(5pcs)   Colour rain(5pcs) 1 Box1 Box 80.0080.00

VC0242VC0242    Golden rice(5pcs)   Golden rice(5pcs) 1 Box1 Box 75.0075.00

VC0244VC0244    Magic wipe   Magic wipe 1 Box1 Box 140.00140.00

VC0245VC0245    Hanuman Hadaa   Hanuman Hadaa 1 Pcs1 Pcs 160.00160.00

VC0264VC0264    VEENAI   VEENAI 1 Piece1 Piece 230.00230.00

VC0265VC0265    Moving car   Moving car 1 Piece1 Piece 200.00200.00

Page 5/6Page 5/6

https://www.srivelramcrackers.com/
https://www.srivelramcrackers.com/


SRI VELRAM CRACKERSSRI VELRAM CRACKERS
(DURGADEVI TRADERS)(DURGADEVI TRADERS)

3/266-3, Sattur Main Road,3/266-3, Sattur Main Road,
(Inbetween Konampatti & Sinnakkamanpatti) Tamilnadu, India.(Inbetween Konampatti & Sinnakkamanpatti) Tamilnadu, India.

Sivakasi - 626123.Sivakasi - 626123.

Mobile 1: 9790519252Mobile 1: 9790519252
Mobile 2: 8122757937Mobile 2: 8122757937

Whatsapp: 9790519252Whatsapp: 9790519252
GooglePay: 8122757937GooglePay: 8122757937

PhonePe: 9894447937PhonePe: 9894447937

Website : www.SriVelramCrackers.comWebsite : www.SriVelramCrackers.com    
      Price List generated on 12/01/2026  Price List generated on 12/01/2026

Code No.Code No. Product NameProduct Name UnitUnit Rate (in Rs.)Rate (in Rs.)

                              GIFT BOXES                              GIFT BOXES

VC0150VC0150    25 ITEMS   25 ITEMS 1 Box1 Box 340.00340.00

VC0151VC0151    30 ITEMS   30 ITEMS 1 Box1 Box 400.00400.00

VC0153VC0153    40 ITEMS   40 ITEMS 1 Box1 Box 650.00650.00

VC0175VC0175    21 ITEMS (Baby gift pack)   21 ITEMS (Baby gift pack) 1 Box1 Box 280.00280.00

VC0229VC0229    50 ITEMS UV BOX   50 ITEMS UV BOX 1 Box1 Box 900.00900.00

                              Special edition                              Special edition

VC0246VC0246    Orangevila   Orangevila 1 Box1 Box 400.00400.00

VC0247VC0247    Pink diamond   Pink diamond 1 Box1 Box 400.00400.00

VC0248VC0248    Spiderman (8step)   Spiderman (8step) 1 Box1 Box 400.00400.00

VC0249VC0249    American delights   American delights 1 Box1 Box 450.00450.00

VC0250VC0250    Salt & pepper(rock&roll)   Salt & pepper(rock&roll) 1 Box1 Box 400.00400.00

VC0251VC0251    Pink colour koti (5pcs)   Pink colour koti (5pcs) 1 Box1 Box 300.00300.00

VC0252VC0252    Pink panther (1pcs)   Pink panther (1pcs) 1 Box1 Box 170.00170.00

VC0253VC0253    10×10 multicolor shot   10×10 multicolor shot 1 Box1 Box 3,300.003,300.00

VC0262VC0262    Lion king/ELEPHANT   Lion king/ELEPHANT 1 Piece1 Piece 160.00160.00

                              Family Pack                              Family Pack

VC0255VC0255    2000 combo pack(4000 worthable)-34items   2000 combo pack(4000 worthable)-34items 1 Bundle1 Bundle 2,000.002,000.00

VC0256VC0256    3000 combo pack(6000 worthable)   3000 combo pack(6000 worthable) 1 Bundle1 Bundle 3,000.003,000.00

VC0257VC0257    5000 combo pack (10000 worthable)   5000 combo pack (10000 worthable) 1 Bundle1 Bundle 5,000.005,000.00
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